
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1 MMDA SCHOOL 6.10
2 ICF 6.15
3 AYANAVARAM 6.20
4 PURASAWALKAM TANK 6.25
5 DASAPRAKASH 6.27
6 EGMORE 6.30
7 PUDUPET 6.32
8 RATHNACAP 6.35
9 TRIPLICANE 6.37

10 ICE HOUSE 6.40
11 NEW COLLEGE 6.48
12 TENAMPET 6.55
13 KOTTURPURAM 7.00
14 MADHYAKILASH 7.10
15 SRP TOOLS 7.15
16 PERUNGUDI 7.20
17 KARAPAKKAM 7.25
18 LADIES HOSTEL 7.35
19 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
   

   
   

BUS  ROUTE  NO.  AR-6
DRIVER  NAME:  MR.  B.PADMANABAN

MOBILE  NO  :  +91-7358527720


